
August 22, 1995 
GlenKord (AC:ac) 

Introduced By: 

Proposed No.: 

Kent Pullen 

95 -

1 

:2 
3 
4 

5 

6 

ORDINANCE Nl1975 
AN ORDINANCE granting an extension of preliminary 
approval the PLAT of GLENN KARA (BALD File No. 
S89P0145). 

BE ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY: 

Findings. The council finds that: 

7 The applicant has filed a written request for an extension of twelve 

8 II months for preliminary plat approval. 

9 B. The applicant has complied with and met the provisions of substantial 

10 progress as defined by King County Code state law. 

11 C. It would inequitable to require the applicant to reapply. 

12 II Preliminary approval for the plat of GLENN KARA (BALD File 

13 II No. S89P0145) is granted an extension to expire on October 1996. 

14 

15 

INTRODUCED AND READ for first time this /'1 J \ day 

16 PASSED by a vote of /t'> to ~ this ::lS-~ay of ~ m~' 192£' 

17 
18 

19 
20 

21 

22 
23 

24 

25 
26 

KING COUNTY COUNCIL 
KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON 

ATTEST: 

APPROVED this 6 day of ec,...~\
., i 

27 II Attachments: 

G:\plal.s\GlcnKonLdoc 8/22195. I:54 PM 
- 1 -


