	GlenKord (AC:ac) Proposed No.: 95 - 628
1	ORDINANCE N. 1975
2 3 4	AN ORDINANCE granting an extension of preliminary approval for the PLAT of GLENN KARA (BALD File No. S89P0145).
5	BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY:
6	SECTION 1. Findings. The council finds that:
7	A. The applicant has filed a written request for an extension of twelve
8	months for preliminary plat approval.
9	B. The applicant has complied with and met the provisions of substantial
10	progress as defined by King County Code and state law.
11	C. It would be inequitable to require the applicant to reapply.
12	SECTION 2. Preliminary approval for the plat of GLENN KARA (BALD File
13	No. S89P0145) is granted an extension to expire on October 19, 1996.
14	INTRODUCED AND READ for the first time this $\sqrt{S^{-1}}$ day of
15	Deptomber, 1995.
16	PASSED by a vote of 10 to 0 this 25 th day of September, 1995.
17	KING COUNTY COUNCIL
18	KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON
19 20	Kent Puller Chair
21	ATTEST:
22 23	Guald a Peter Clerk of the Council
24	APPROVED this b day of October, 1973

Kent Pullen

Introduced By:

Attachments:

25

26

27

August 22, 1995

G:\plats\GlenKord.doc 8/22/95, 1:54 PM

King County Executive